4@ AVERY REAGAN
; LIGHTING DESIGNER

404.790.0463
averyreagandesigns@gmail.com
averyreagandesigns.com

Selected Lighting Design

The Little Prince *Pre-Production
The SpongeBob Musical
Romeo and Juliet

Camelot

The Incredible Book Eating Boy
Ride the Cyclone

Anything Goes

Seussical

The Amish Project

Hamlet

Much Ado About Nothing

The Storm in the Ban
RENT

Small Mouth Sounds
The Winter's Tale

As You Like It

The Curious Incident ... Night-Time

Marvin's Room

Chapman University

South Coast Repertory Theatre
Great River Shakespeare Festival
Hale Centre Theater

South Coast Repertory Theatre
Chapman University

Hale Centre Theater

South Coast Repertory Theatre
Theatre Silco

Great River Shakespeare Festival
Great River Shakespeare Festival
Chapman University

University of Evansville
Chapman University

Great River Shakespeare Festival
Great River Shakespeare Festival
Chapman University

Actor's Co-Op Theater

Selected Dance Lighting Design

Muses in Movement
Permission to Dream

Drive

Sundjata’s Rites of Passage
Deep Waters

Degas Deconstructed

Mi Gentel Wake Up
Festival in Motion

In the Presence of Wildness
Through

Related Skills
Vectorworks 2D/3D Drafting

Vectorworks Spotlight/AutoPlot/JNC Tools

Basic 2D/3D AutoCAD
Education

University of California, Irvine

MFA Lighting Design
Spring 2020

Ballet Repertory Theater

Ballet Repertory Theater

Long Beach City College Dance
Long Beach City College Dance
Long Beach City College Dance
Long Beach City College Dance
Long Beach City College Dance
LA Dance Project

Claire Trevor School of the Arts
Claire Trevor School of the Arts

Lightwright 6
ETC Family Consoles
Follow Spot Tracking

University of Evansville
BS Theatre Design and Technology

Spring 2017

References - Available Upon Request

Dir: Nick Gabriel

Dir: Hisa Takakuwa

Dir: H. Adam Harris

Dir: Cambrian James

Dir: H. Adam Harris

Dir: Nick Gabriel

Dir: Cambrian James

Dir: Hisa Takakuwa

Dir: Sara Rodriguez

Dir: Doug Scholz-Carlson
Dir: Gaby Rodriguez

Dir: Jeremie Loncka

Dir: Wes Grantom

Dir: Gregg Bravoort

Dir: Doug Scholz-Carlson
Dir: Tarah Flanagan

Dir: Socrates Alafouzos

Dir: Thomas O'Leary

Chor: Chris Sellars

Chor: Laura Atkinson
Chor: Jessica Torres

Chor: Makeda Kumasi
Chor: Michelle Funderburk
Chor: Kiara Kinghom
Chor: Martha Pamintuan
Chor: Jill Johnson

Chor: Loretta Livingston
Chor: Charlotte Griffin

Microsoft Office
Adobe Software

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022

2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2022
2020
2020

Valid CA Driver License

Harlaxton College

Spring 2015

Study Abroad Program



