Study Abroad Program

Spring 2015



Selected Lighting Design				
The Little Prince *Pre-Production	Cha	pman University	Dir: Nick Gabriel	2025
The SpongeBob Musical	South Coast Repertory Theatre		Dir: Hisa Takakuwa	2025
Romeo and Juliet	Great River Shakespeare Festival		Dir: H. Adam Harris	2025
Camelot	Hale	e Centre Theater	Dir: Cambrian James	2025
The Incredible Book Eating Boy	South Coast Repertory Theatre		Dir: H. Adam Harris	2025
Ride the Cyclone	Chapman University		Dir: Nick Gabriel	2025
Anything Goes	Hale Centre Theater		Dir: Cambrian James	2025
Seussical	South Coast Repertory Theatre		Dir: Hisa Takakuwa	2024
The Amish Project	Theatre Silco		Dir: Sara Rodriguez	2024
Hamlet	Great River Shakespeare Festival		Dir: Doug Scholz-Carlson	2024
Much Ado About Nothing	Great River Shakespeare Festival		Dir: Gaby Rodriguez	2024
The Storm in the Barn	Chapman University		Dir: Jeremie Loncka	2024
RENT	University of Evansville		Dir: Wes Grantom	2023
Small Mouth Sounds	Chapman University		Dir: Gregg Bravoort	2023
The Winter's Tale	Great River Shakespeare Festival		Dir: Doug Scholz-Carlson	2023
As You Like It	Great River Shakespeare Festival		Dir: Tarah Flanagan	2023
The Curious Incident Night-Time	Cha	pman University	Dir: Socrates Alafouzos	2023
Marvin's Room	Acto	or's Co-Op Theater	Dir: Thomas O'Leary	2022
<b>Selected Dance Lighting</b>	Desig	gn		
Muses in Movement	Ballet Repertory Theater		Chor: Chris Sellars	2025
Permission to Dream	Ballet Repertory Theater		Chor: Laura Atkinson	2025
Drive	Long Beach City College Dance		Chor: Jessica Torres	2024
Sundjata's Rites of Passage	Long Beach City College Dance		Chor: Makeda Kumasi	2024
Deep Waters	Long Beach City College Dance		Chor: Michelle Funderburk	2024
Degas Deconstructed	Long Beach City College Dance		Chor: Kiara Kinghorn	2024
Mi Gente! Wake Up	Long Beach City College Dance		Chor: Martha Pamintuan	2024
Festival in Motion	LA Dance Project		Chor: Jill Johnson	2022
In the Presence of Wildness	Claii	re Trevor School of the Arts	Chor: Loretta Livingston	2020
Through	Claii	re Trevor School of the Arts	Chor: Charlotte Griffin	2020
Related Skills				
Vectorworks 2D/3D Drafting		Lightwright 6	Microsoft Office	
Vectorworks Spotlight/AutoPlot/JNC Tools		ETC Family Consoles	Adobe Software	
Basic 2D/3D AutoCAD		Follow Spot Tracking	Valid CA Driver Li	cense
Education				
University of California, Irvine		University of Evansvill	e Harlaxton Coll	ege

BS Theatre Design and Technology

Spring 2017

## References - Available Upon Request

MFA Lighting Design

Spring 2020